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Streptococcus salivarius K12 (GCA_000286295.1)4.97

0.4
1.03

0.54
1.89

Streptococcus salivarius DS85_40B (GCA_020076235.1)2.21

Streptococcus salivarius gbc_o (GCA_040785015.1)1.79

Streptococcus salivarius eK12 (GCA_049310985.1)4.11
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Streptococcus salivarius 11.1 (GCA_016648745.1)575

Streptococcus salivarius 27098_8_153 (GCA_041431785.1)574
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Streptococcus salivarius ATCC 7073 (GCA_900143035.1)0.864

Streptococcus salivarius LMG 11489 (GCA_031192325.1)2.14

Streptococcus salivarius NCTC8618 (GCA_900636435.1)2.85

Streptococcus salivarius CIP102503T (GCA_965136015.1)4.08

Streptococcus salivarius JF (GCA_001543085.1)13.2

Streptococcus salivarius NCTC 8618 (GCA_000785515.1)21

Streptococcus salivarius SALI-10 (GCA_022936265.1)578
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Streptococcus salivarius 1001216st2_A8_1001216I_160404 (GCA_028325745.1)2.66

Streptococcus salivarius 1001216st2_H6_1001216I_160404 (GCA_028325885.1)2.34

1
87.6

Streptococcus salivarius DFI.4.50 (GCA_020554375.1)246
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1.55

Streptococcus salivarius 1001283st1_F4_1001283B150210_160208 (GCA_028325485.1)1.3

Streptococcus salivarius 1001283st1_H4_1001283B150209_150212 (GCA_028325665.1)0.7

Streptococcus salivarius 1001283st1_B9_1001283B150217_161031 (GCA_028325775.1)2.45

Streptococcus salivarius MSK.15.125 (GCA_020538165.1)631
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NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 1327 loci)
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